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Market Summary

Index/Value

SET

SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond
Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
GULF
CRC
STA
RATCH
EGCO

Leaders
AOT
SCB
KBANK
PTT

BBL

Price
1,411.01
946.71
2,084.30
1,496.56
1,982.01
1,573.36
122,562
14,786,400
19.79
1.57

26,282
9,616
366
2,919
6,341
24,366
22,696
638

37.41
39.99
38.37
632
1,714
5,512
11.73
129.8
368.03

316
109.2
11
96.7

0.12
0.82
1.29
25.81

4-Jun
3,880
1,477
2,470

(7,826)

4-Jun
238.55

Price
38.00
37.50
25.25
67.50

272.00

Price
67.50
87.75

115.00
38.00
128.00

Chg
36.83
27.66
57.82
60.23
34.74
25.04

11.93
(67.10)
(2.67)
(4.12)
(40.97)
40.68
81.98
2.14

0.12
0.20
(1.17)
40.00
14.34
13.00
0.11
(0.30)
0.00

(0.01)
0.25
0.01

(0.60)

0.00
0.08
0.09
0.15

MTD
6,328
2,866
5,953

(15,147)

MTD
447.48

Impact Indx
(0.99)
(0.42)
(0.29)
(0.20)
(0.20)

Impact Indx
5.32
3.55
3.34
2.66
2.22

Chg(%)
2.68%
3.01%
2.85%
4.19%
1.78%
1.62%

0.05%
(0.69%)
(0.72%)
(0.14%)
(0.64%)

0.17%

0.36%

0.34%

0.32%
0.50%
(2.96%)
6.76%
0.84%
0.24%
0.95%
(0.23%)
0.00%

(0.04%)
0.23%
0.93%

(0.62%)

0.00%
10.40%
7.42%
0.58%

YTD
73,914
337

(187,976)
113,726

YTD
(3,557.12)

Chg (%)
(2.56%)
(1.96%)
(7.34%)
(2.17%)
(1.45%)

Chg (%)
6.30%
14.71%
15.00%
2.70%
10.82%
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"Regronal

P Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2020F 2021F 2020F 2021F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,411 21.0 16.8 -28% 25% 2.7% 5.0% 5.0% -10.8%
- Energy 22,300 20.3 15.7 -24% 29% 1.0% 4.8% 48%  -11.4%
- Banking 344 9.0 8.2 -20% 9% 12.2% 17.5% 17.5% -21.6%
- Commerce 36,958 30.9 25.4 -2% 22% 1.2% 1.9% 1.9% -4.3%
- Telecom 148 19.6 19.1 -26% 3% 1.5% 2.6% 2.6% -7.6%
- Transport 366 56.2 4.3% 5.3% 53% -10.9%
Indonesia 4,917 15.2 12.6 43% 21% -0.5% 3.0% 3.0% -22.3%
Phillipine 6,517 17.7 14.2 5% 25% 4.4% 10.4% 10.4% -17.5%
Asia
China 2,919 11.9 104 33% 15% -0.1% 2.2% 2.2% -4.5%
Hong Kong 24,366 11.4 9.7 19% 17% 0.2% 6.1% 6.1%  -13.6%
India 33,981 18.7 14.7 37% 27% -0.4% 4.8% 4.8% -17.6%
Japan 22,696 20.6 16.8 26% 23% 0.4% 3.4% 3.4% -4.4%
Korea 2,151 15.3 10.8 2% 42% 0.2% 6.7% 6.7% -1.4%
Malaysia 1,562 20.3 17.2 -22% 18% 1.5% 5.8% 5.8% -1.9%
Singapore 2,707 14.6 12.7 -23% 15% 0.3% 8.4% 8.4% -15.5%
Taiwan 11,393 17.7 154 5% 15% 0.6% 4.8% 4.8% -4.4%
Vietnam 884 15.3 12.3 34% 25% 0.3% 2.2% 2.2% -8.1%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 638 15.9 129 5% 23% 0.3% 6.1% 6.1% -7.3%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 271 34.5 16.3 -38% 112% 0.1% 4.9% 4.9% -19.2%
Coal Index 1,697 8.0 7.5 1035% 6% -1.6% 0.7% 0.7% -18.9%
Chemicals Index 246 19.0 14.7 -12% 29% -0.2% 3.1% 3.1% -8.9%
Banks Index 150 7.2 6.7 7% 8% -0.2% 5.1% 5.1% -17.3%
Commercial Services Inde 127 24.3 20.0 1% 21% 0.3% 1.8% 1.8% -5.4%
Telecommunications Inde> 53 14.5 134 7% 8% 0.2% 2.2% 2.2% -8.4%
Transportation Index 147 19.7 15.2 30% 29% -0.4% 2.0% 2.0% -11.8%

wasdiesa : Bloomberg
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4-Jun 3-Jun MTD YTD 2019 2018

Thailand 78.3 - 189 (5874  (1,4%)  (8,913) 5 §.8. — AWAINITINNWENITS, TH Consumer
Indonesia 69.4 106.8 237 (484) 3,465 (3,656) - «
Philippines 27.4 (6.6) 49 (1,088) (240)  (1,080) confidence LG1a%h W.A.
India - 287.0 2,249 (2,665) 14,234 (4,557) -
S. Korea 148.5 89.9 185  (20,790) 9224  (5676) 9 #.8. — EU GDP 1Q20
Taiwan 133.0 569.5 1,239 (20,872) 9,377 (12,231) a _ o
Vietham (1.0) 2.7 5 (707) 182 1,802 10 8.8, = US CPI Laam W.A.
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Report & Corporate News
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WHAUP WHAUP (Funaufiluunanlnss ARfo Solar System 2R 4.2 HNETH

"WHAUP* s Solar System T¥iiu "Revfiswnes Insa” iindunsws nenssnewsszaulanannieassiss Tuihan-wHA
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Commodities Units 4-Jun 3-Jun % Chg | 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore USS$/bbl (1.32) (257)  49% 6% 4%  -202%  -289% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 38.4 395 3% W 1% 550  -21%  -39% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 39.0 38.3 2% a'n 11% 57% -14%  -40%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 374 37.3 0% 1 11% 83% 9%  -3T%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 340 340 0% = 4% 42%  -38%  -24% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 340 340 0% = 48% -21%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 374 373 0% s 11% 64% 11%  -34%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 36 36 0% = 29% 64% -32%  -48%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl ) 3) 38% 1 70% 24%  -135%  -127% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 42 42 0% = 15% 40% 2%  -44%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 4 3 4% I 7% 31%  -61%  -T0% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 36 36 2% a'n 37% 58% -4% -6%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 2 4)  45% 1 3% -23% 79% 91% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 40 39 1% 1 29% 83% 26%  -47%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 1 0 560% A 129% 137% 7% -90% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Lma'ﬁma : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data will be delayed for 1 day)
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